01 building, for 100 students 

(h) Hostel for Girls : 01 building ,for 200 students 

(i) Laboratory : Separate 6 for Science subjects capacity 40 each. 

(j) Auditorium : 7072 Sq.ft. 

(k) Staff quarter: 20 Nos. under construction 

(iii)    Endowment Fund : Rs.2,79,88,641/- (Rupees two crore seventy            

nine lakh eighty eight thousand six hundred and forty one) only. 

(iv)    Library Books and Journals : Books and journals worth 

Rs.20,92,465 /- 

(v)     Equipments and Furniture : Purchase worth 

Rs 15,15,281/-